
Available for: 

KEY FEATURES

CB25/35 SERIES COMBINATION BUCKETS
Available for: SSV65 | SSV75 | SVL65 | SVL75 | SVL97
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MATERIAL HANDLING

•	 4-in-1 Design: bucket, scraper, grapple, and dozer 
•	 Dual cutting edge on jaw
•	 Bolt-on edge on back blade
•	 Cylinder protection
•	 Struck cap. 10–17 cu. ft.; Heaped cap. 15–24 cu. ft.  

Dirt and concrete contractors, landscapers, and farmers 
get the versatility of a grapple, dozer blade, bucket, and  
back scraper, all in one tool with the CB25 & CB35.

CB3574 CB3580 CB3584

Hitch Type Universal Quick-Attach

Weights
lbs (kg)          

Without Teeth
With Teeth 

1,095 (497)
1,040 (472)

1,165 (528)
1,105 (502)

1,225 (556)
1,160 (526)

Overall Width (m) 76-1/4" (1.94) 82-1/4" (2.09) 86-1/4" (2.19)

Clamshell Opening (cm) 33" (83.8)

Bucket 
Capacity 

ft³ (m³)

With & Without 
Spill Guard With W/O With W/O With W/O

Struck Full
Heaped Full

14.75 
(.42)
20.5 
(.58)

9.75 
(.28) 
14.5 
(.41)

16 
(.45) 
22.33 
(.63)

10.5 
(.3) 

15.75 
(.45)

16.75 
(.47) 
23.5 
(.67)

11 
(.31) 
16.5 
(.47)

Hydraulic Cylinder Pins (cm) 1-1/4" (3.2) Diameter greaseable rod pivot pins

Jaw Pivot Pins (cm) 1-1/4" (3.2) Diameter greaseable pivot pins

Hydraulic Cylinder (cm) 2-1/2" x 8" x 1-1/2" (6.4x20.3x3.8) Rod

Max. Hydraulic Pressure (MPa) 3550 psi (24.5)

Various sizes of 
objects can be 
held securely 
in the serrated 
interlocking 
grapple 
teeth.

Four functions in one 
unique attachment 
allow you to use it 

as a bucket, scraper, 
grapple and dozer. 

CB2568 CB2574 CB2580

Hitch Type Universal Quick-Attach

Weights           
- lbs (kb)

Without Teeth
With Teeth 

1,006 (456)
963 (436)

1,054 (478)
1,018 (462)

1,146 (520)
1,089 (494)

Overall Width (m) 71" (1.8) 77" (1.96) 83" (2.1)

Clamshell Opening (cm) 33" (83.8)

Bucket 
Capacity 

ft³ (m³)

With & Without 
Spill Guard With W/O With W/O With W/O

Struck Full
Heaped Full

13.45 
(.38)
18.45 
(.52)

10.09 
(.28)
15.20 
(.43)

14.65 
(.41)
20.14 
(.57)

10.99 
(.31) 
16.61 
(.47)

15.86 
(.44)
21.83 
(.61)

11.89 
(.33)
18.01 
(.51)

Hydraulic Cylinder Pins (cm) 1" (2.5) Diameter greaseable rod pivot pins

Jaw Pivot Pins (cm) 1-1/4" (3.2) Diameter greaseable pivot pins

Hydraulic Cylinder (cm) 2.5" x 8" x 1-1/4" (6.4x20.3x3.2) Rod

Max. Hydraulic Pressure (MPa) 3500 psi (24.1)


