CB25/35 SERIES COMBINATION BUCKETS

Available for: SSV65 | SSV75 | SVL65 | SVL75 | SVL97

MATERIAL HANDLING



KEY FEATURES

- 4-in-1 Design: bucket, scraper, grapple, and dozer
- Dual cutting edge on jaw
- Bolt-on edge on back blade
- Cylinder protection
- Struck cap. 10-17 cu. ft.; Heaped cap. 15-24 cu. ft.

Dirt and concrete contractors, landscapers, and farmers get the versatility of a grapple, dozer blade, bucket, and back scraper, all in one tool with the CB25 & CB35.





Four functions in one unique attachment allow you to use it as a bucket, scraper, grapple and dozer.

	CB2568 CB2574			2574	1 CB2580				
	Hitch Type	Universal Quick-Attach							
Weights - lbs (kb)	Without Teeth With Teeth	1,006 (456) 963 (436)		1,054 (478) 1,018 (462)		1,146 (520) 1,089 (494)			
Overall Width (m)		71" (1.8)		77" (1.96)		83" (2.1)			
Cla	33" (83.8)								
Bucket Capacity ft ³ (m ³)	With & Without Spill Guard	With	W/0	With	W/0	With	W/0		
	Struck Full Heaped Full	13.45 (.38) 18.45 (.52)	10.09 (.28) 15.20 (.43)	14.65 (.41) 20.14 (.57)	10.99 (.31) 16.61 (.47)	15.86 (.44) 21.83 (.61)	11.89 (.33) 18.01 (.51)		
Hydraul	1" (2.5) Diameter greaseable rod pivot pins								
	1-1/4" (3.2) Diameter greaseable pivot pins								
Ну	2.5" x 8" x 1-1/4" (6.4x20.3x3.2) Rod								
Max. Hydraulic Pressure (MPa)		3500 psi (24.1)							

			CB3	574	CB3	CB3580		CB3584	
		Hitch Type	Universal Quick-Attach						
10	Weights lbs (kg)	Without Teeth With Teeth	1,095 (497) 1,040 (472)		1,165 (528) 1,105 (502)		1,225 (556) 1,160 (526)		
Ø	Overall Width (m)		76-1/4" (1.94)		82-1/4" (2.09)		86-1/4" (2.19)		
Bucket Capacity ft³ (m³)	mshell Opening (cm)	33" (83.8)							
	Capacity	With & Without Spill Guard	With	W/0	With	W/0	With	W/0	
		Struck Full Heaped Full	14.75 (.42) 20.5 (.58)	9.75 (.28) 14.5 (.41)	16 (.45) 22.33 (.63)	10.5 (.3) 15.75 (.45)	16.75 (.47) 23.5 (.67)	11 (.31) 16.5 (.47)	
	Hydraul	lic Cylinder Pins (cm)	1-1/4" (3.2) Diameter greaseable rod pivot pins						
		1-1/4" (3.2) Diameter greaseable pivot pins							
	Ну	draulic Cylinder (cm)	2-1/2" x 8" x 1-1/2" (6.4x20.3x3.8) Rod						
	Max. Hydr	3550 psi (24.5)							